Student Progression to Higher studies 2025 pass outs

S Year of
" Student appearin
Name g
0
entrance
TATAPUDI
1. DIVYA 2025
ALLADA
2. SAI DURGA 2025
BHAVANI
ALLAM

3. ANNAPURN 2025
A

SIRIPILLI
4. RAJU 2025

MUDUGU
S. ANGEL

TEJASWI

BEERA

6. THARUN 2025

YELURI SRI
7. SARADA
DEVI

2025

2025

BADDI
8. GANGA
APARNA

2025

SRINIVAS
9. PEKETI 2025

BARAGATI
10 PRATHIMA 2025
DARA
11 DEEPIKA

LAHARI

Y LAKSHMI
12 SRINLJA 2025

2025

APPGCET

Group Marks Rank

Hall ticket

Microbiology 450661012964 54

Microbiology 450661010050 53

Microbiology 450661010052 54

Microbiology 450661012829 68

Microbiology 450661011961 56

Microbiology 450661010264 30

Microbiology 450661013335 67

Microbiology 450661010159 55

Microbiology 450661012863 74

Microbiology 450661010218 39

Microbiology 450661010600 50

Microbiology 450661013266 51

1010

1089

1010

289

863

3353

331

949

154

2743

1370

1271
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